HIGH-QUALITY CHISEL WITH
ERGONOMIC GRIP
•	 Extra-strong and long blade for greater precision
•	 Sharp, ready to use cutting edge
MATERIAL
Chisel made of high-alloy tool steel (WS),
wear-resistant with durable sharpening. Knot-
less hornbeam and highly impact-resistant
polypropylene (PP) handle.
FIELDS OF USE
Essential chisel for multiple woodworking appli-
cations. The accessories help maintain sharp-
ness and improve usability.
CODE description size pcs
[mm] [in]
CHEW
grinding wheel for
sharpening
approx. 90 x 40 x 20
3 1/2 x 1 9/16 x 13/16
1
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS - ACCESSORIES
CODE blade length blade length pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
2
STUW30 30 1 3/16 176 6 15/16 1
STUW40 40 1 9/16 184 7 1/4 1
CODE blade length blade length pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
1
STUK10 10 3/8 122 4 13/16 1
STUK12 12 1/2 125 4 15/16 1
STUK14 14 9/16 125 4 15/16 1
STUK16 16 5/8 126 4 15/16 1
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
TOOLS  |  CHISEL  |  67
CHISEL
1
2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)